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WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE, OHIO (I23)FAYETTE COUNTY
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LNAV MDA

UNICOM

(CTAF) L118.775 122.8

COLUMBUS APP CON

(I23)

3000

6000

040°

ELEV 980

FAYETTE COUNTY980

980

5097

  

3000

M
SA
 RW0525 NM

 

RNAV (GPS) RWY 5
   
APP CRS

040° Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE, OHIO AL-6046 (FAA)

TDZE 980

1540-1

560 (600-1)

1600-1

620 (700-1)

3000 direct AMINO and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

25163

1504

ORIG  12JUN25

134.0    279.6

L

AWOS-3

60 feet and LNAV visibility Cat C/D     SM, and Circling visibility Cat C     SM.

increase LNAV/VNAV DA to 1597 feet and all visibilities     SM. Increase all MDAs

setting not received, use I66 altimeter setting and increase LPV DA to 1287 feet; 

when using I66 altimeter setting. Circling Rwy 23 NA at night. When local altimeter 

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C or above 54°C. Baro-VNAV and VDP NA

Rwy 5 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV

RNP APCH - GPS.
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